
LOT 120 & THE EAST 6.30 FT OF
LOT 121, PRESERVE AT LAUREL
LAKE UNIT 1.     

MARSHALL TREY SR
656 SW ROSEMARY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.27 42,350 0 0 42,350

STANDARD
2

327,303
5,288
42,350

374,941
106,516
268,425

HX HB 51,411
217,014
374,941

0

378,578

1412/1432 5/26/2020 WD Q I 01 302,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL & CALLISTA GOO

TREY MARSHALL SR

1400/2612 12/11/2019 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE PRESERVE AT LAURE

DANIEL & CALLISTA G
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33105 SFR 622 06/19/2015

2021HX Base Yr

656 SW ROSEMARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,403 122.8392 151.34 363,670 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2062

BAS 2,062 100 2,062 280,857

FGR 484 55 266 36,230

FOP 115 30 34 4,631

FOP 136 30 41 5,585

2,797 2,403 327,303

BAS= W13 FOP= N8 W17 S8 E17$ W17 N8 W14 S8 W14 S31 FGR= S22
E22 N22 W22$ E22 S4 E4 FOP= S5 E9 S2 E10 N7 W19$ E22 S1 E8 N1
E2 N35$.

BAS

1317

8
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8

14
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4

4
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2
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17

8

17
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22

22

22
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5

9
2

10

7

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 744.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,488

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

5,288

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.21 35,000.00 42,350.00 42,350


